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Weddings & Celebrations at The Priory Barn & Cottages Syningthwaite

The Priory Syningthwaite is surrounded by the dramatic scenery of the North Yorkshire with
just the right blend of romance and enchantment for an idyllic wedding.

We specialise in small and intimate weddings which are held in the Barn area (up to 65
people) or for larger wedding (up to 140) in a marquee. Either way your celebrations take
over the whole place. We are a family run business and pride ourselves on providing a
friendly and personal service. We have a wide range of options to suit every taste and budget
and we will always endeavor to tailor a package to suit you rather than you to suit a package.
Exclusive use weddings allow you to quite literally take over the Barn and Cottages and make
it your own for your wedding celebrations. Enjoy your wedding day and the two nights in our
luxurious but cosy cottages - we will ensure your wedding is memorable and unique for all
the right reasons.

If you need some inspirational ideas to make your special day stand out, look no further we
have plenty of options to make sure you have a day to remember.

Wedding Packages

Imagine this! The Priory Barn and Priory Cottages all yours for 43 hours not just the usual
24....tailor make your wedding exactly how you want it. With 17 bedrooms in 7 cottages offer
accommodation for up to 29 guests although for the wedding breakfast we can accommodate
numbers up to 140. Hire the whole venue and accommodation from 3pm the day before the

big day which allows you and your friends to get settled in.

It’s your day — we'll help you to make it fabulously special - whatever your dream wedding

entails we have the experience and knowledge to make it happen. There are some ideas of

menus, dj’s, florists, photographers... but the thing is it really is up to you!

Useful Information to help you plan your day
The Priory Syningthwaite, Featherbed Lane, Wighill Park, Nr. Wetherby,
North Yorkshire, LS24 8BL

Telephone: 01937 833 900
Email: info@priorycottages.co.uk
Website: www.priorycottages.co.uk
Facebook: Priory Cottages & Wedding Venue
Twitter: @PrioryCottages
Instagram: priory_cottages
Pinterest: priorycottages

Accommodation

Agnes’s Cottage
A ground floor cottage for 3 people (1x single bed 1x double bed) featuring Scottish contemporary
design and high pitched ceiling and beams.
Goldesburgh Lodge
A ground floor cottage for 3 persons (1 x single bed 1x double bed) featuring English
contemporary design and high pitched ceiling and beams.
Alice’s Cottage
A corner cottage on 2 floors for 5 persons (1x single bed 2x double bed), it is styled on a
contemporary English theme and had a high pitched beamed ceiling.
A cot will fit in the master bedroom!
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Isabella’s Cottage
A corner cottage on 2 floors for 5 persons (1x single bed 2x double bed), it is styled on a
contemporary French style overlooking fields and woodlands. A camp bed is able to be put in
the single room
A cot or camp bed will fit in the single bedroom!
Fitz Simon Lodge
A light, airy cottage sleeping 4 persons (2x double bed) designed in a contemporary Scottish
style overlooking fields and woodlands.
A cot will fit in the master bed room!
Alina’s Cottage
A Swedish style cottage which sleeps 4 persons (1x double bed 2x single bed) featuring high
beamed ceilings and lovely open views over fields and woodlands.
A cot or camp bed will fit in the master bedroom!
Christiana’s Cottage
The largest cottage next to the Priory sleeping 5 persons (1x single bed 2x double bed) which
is designed in a contemporary Italian style. A camp bed is able to be put in the single room.
A cot or camp bed will fit in the master bedroom!

The Chequers Inn Bilton - www.thechequersbilton.co.uk — 01423 359637
The Days Inn — Quote ‘The Priory’ - your double room rate including breakfast and taxi
service will be at a discounted rate
Val Hartley at The Lodge Boston Spa (B&B) — 01937 844976/ 07802 636900
Warfe House — www.wharfe.house - 01937 588819

Catering
Taste Cuisine - 01937 849911.
info@tastecuisine.co.uk www.tastecuisine.co.uk
Mike Kernall Catering — 01423 547482
eat@kernallcatering.com www.kernallcatering.com

Barber
James - www.thegentlemansretreat.co.uk - 01302710685

Church weddings
St Peters Walton — Sue Waring — 01937 842344
All Saints Wighill — Janice — 01937 530652

Evening food
Fish and Chip Van — please book through Taste Cuisine
The Pizza Pod — www.pizzapod.co.uk — 01138293035
Ice Cream Tricycle — www.theicicletricyclecompany.co.uk — 07913861166
Victorian Sweet Cart Company - www.victoriansweetcartcompany.co.uk-01388772736
Birchfield Ice Cream- birchfieldicecream@live.co.uk- 01423 781792

Taxis
Flyer Private Hire - 07851144249
Home James — 01423 359 000
Blue Line — 01423 530 830
Wetherby Minibus Hire - 07584 534 926
In Style — 01937 834 793
Calcaria Private hire — 01937 835 205 - www.calcariataxis.co.uk/home
Dougies door 2 door — 07795086754
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Lee’s Travel- 07979436706

Florists
Paperwhite Flowers — www.paperwhiteflowers.co.uk — 07714149440
Firenza Floral Design — www.firenzafloraldesign.co.uk — 01422 835540-
Stems Design — www.stemsdesign.co.uk - 07973786570

Venue Styling
Catching your Dreams — www.catchingyourdreams.co.uk - 0800 0588 191
Natasha Jane Events — www.natashajaneevents.co.uk - 07966 292642

Photographers
Richard Wynn-Davies — www.richardwynndavies.co.uk — 01757 228 647
Nicola Denby — www.nicolaphotography.co.uk — 07734 773002
Joe Dodsworth - www.joedodsworth.co.uk
James Melia - www.jamesmelia.com — 07912516861
Barnaby Aldrick — www.barnabyaldrick.com - 07929 087 982
James and Lianne — www.jamesandlianne.com - 07 906 333 905

Videographer
Mulhern Media — www.mulhernmedia.com - 07729612600
Emma Wilson — www.storyofyourday.co.uk - 07973459058

Photo booth
Booth Revolution — www.boothrevolution.co.uk — 01423 206 277

Cinematographers
York Place Films- www.yorkplacefilms.co.uk- 01723 377790

Stationery
Studio Seed — www.studioseed.co.uk - 07739329435
Raspberry Toast — www.raspberrytoast.co.uk — 07835218259
I Am Nat — www.lamnat.co.uk — natalie@iamnat.co.uk
Pretty Neat — www.prettyneatstudios.co.uk - 07434695272

Babysitting
A Little Something Extra — Joy 01132 695 472

THE Dress
Sophie Louise — www.sophielouise.co.uk - 01937 844 990
Harrogate Wedding Lounge — www.theharrogateweddinglounge.com - 01423 888242
Be Envied Bridal - www.beenviedbridal.co.uk
Anita Massarella - www.anitamassarella.co.uk
Mother of the Bide — Ragdoll of Pudsey — www.ragdollofpudsey.co.uk — 01274 660880
Jaiq Carter (Tiaras) — www.jaiq.co.uk — 07702 300 764
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Music
Background music

Jonny Ross Music — www.jonnyrossmusic.com — 08006891547

Olly Jacob — www.ollyjacob.com - 07935958237

The Wedding Music Company — www.weddingmusic.co.uk — 0131 624 4005
Simply Strings — www.simplystringstrio.co.uk — 0114 236 2847
Swing Time Jazz — www.swingtimejazz.co.uk

Chris White Jazz- www.chriswhitejazztrio.co.uk- 07734743259

The Mellow Cello - themellowcello@tiscali.co.uk

Lewis Fieldhouse — www.facebook.com/lewisfieldhousemusic
Val Boyers — www.valboyersmusic.co.uk — 07787165536
Sebastian John — www.sebastian-john.com — 07581433585
Hannah Trigwell — www.hannahtrigwell.com - bookings@hannahtrigwell.com

Evening music
Jonny Ross Music — www.jonnyrossmusic.com — 08006891547
SunshineDaze — www.sunshinedaze.co.uk — 07989978910
Sounds Of Soul — www.simonparkinson.co.uk — 07772145959
The Event Music Company — www.eventmusic.co.uk - 01133836100
A61 Live — 0113 288 3285
The Bobby Swing Band — 07866 801 431
Swing Time Jazz — www.swingtimejazz.co.uk
Sound Divison PM — www.sounddividionpm.co.uk
Arena Entertainment - www.arenaentertainments.co.uk - 0113-239-2222
Ed Marshall professional DJ Services- 07714335095 — Facebook: Ed Marshall
Jukebox hire — 01937 520412
This Way Up - www.thiswayuplive.net — 07795094186
Elite Mobile Discos - www.elitemobiledisco.co.uk - 07973 190753
WDC Entertainment — www.wdcentertainment.co.uk - 07710693348

Entertainment
Arena Entertainment - www.arenaentertainments.co.uk - 0113-239-2222
Mark Waddington Elite Magical — www.mark-waddington.co.uk

Personal Trainer
Hayley Howarth - www.harrogatept.co.uk - 07939170828

Weekend Ideas
If you fancy breakfast the day before your big day or a pub lunch the day after here are
some places we recommend...
The White Swan - www.thewhiteswanwighill.co.uk - 01937 832217
The Chequers Inn Bilton - www.thechequersbilton.co.uk — 01423 359637
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Breakfast Hampers
Why not stock your guests’ fridges on the night before the wedding with bacon, eggs, milk,
bread etc.
Ainsty Farm Shop - 01423 331897

Hair & Make Up
Lousie Lunn — www.louiselunn.co.uk — 07946 505 045
Hair —Westrow Street Lane — 0113 269 2919
Vikki Bolton - makeupbyvikki.co.uk — 07841213271
Nia Bleakley — www.niableakleymakeup.co.uk — 07736286053
Charlotte Jayne Beauty — 07526 842370
Victoria Louise Makeup Artist — www.vl-makeupartist.com — 07805305307
Jennifer Foster — jenniferfostermakeup @outlook.com - 07710408144

Cakes
Buttercream Cupcakes — www.buttercreamcupcakes.co.uk - 07966 292642
Mama Doreens Cupcakes — www.mamadoreenscupcakes.co.uk — 07969306583
The Cheese Board of Harrogate — www.cheeseboard.net — 01423 508 837
Nice Icing — www.niceicing.co.uk — 01405 860474

Cars
Exclusive Wedding Cars — www.exclusive weddingcars.com — 01274 643845
Yorkshire Heritage bus (vintage bus) www.yorkshireheritagebus.co.uk
VZ executive Cars — www.vzexecutive.com — 01937 585857

Rings
Townsend fine Jewelers — www.townsendfinejewellers.com — 01937 581391

Caricaturist:
Get Drawn by Mike — mike@drawnbymike.com- 07956448349

Wedding Planners
Lucy Wright- www.lucywrightevents.co.uk- 07931927883

Other: And a word about pets: we are happy to welcome well-behaved dogs in some of our
cottages, but in the interest of guests who may suffer from allergies, we regret that we do not
allow pets in our bedrooms.

Ceremonies:
Harrogate Registry Office — www.northyorks.gov.uk - 0845 034 9480
Anita Armitage- Joyce — anita.ajoyce@gmail.com — 01423 313591
A Ceremony license, chairs and registrar tables are priced at £425

Barn hire:
The Barn is priced at £2200 for the 3 day exclusive use, for example 3pm on Friday —
10.30am on Sunday, which also entitles you to use the grounds, AV system and surrounding
areas as you see fit.
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Ceremonies may take place in the barn with a maximum of 95 people seated upstairs.
Your champagne and canapés would then be served using all of the barn area.

For weddings that are having a church wedding then the barn area is used as a reception
room.

On your arrival from church you are greeted with a champagne and canapé reception in the
barn and court yard. The marquee is then revealed to where your wedding breakfast is
served. Numbers of 65 and under then you have the option of eating upstairs in the barn and
then having a dance floor marquee for your evening reception.

Marquee Hire:
The marquee is curtained off from the champagne reception which leads to an element of
surprise! Our marquee price includes all the following options: choice of coloured carpet,
linings, up lighters, heating, fairy lights, stage, dance floor (available in different colours),
tables (available in different sizes), chairs, chandeliers on dimmers, cake table, easel, and
kitchen facility. We plan your marquee together from top to bottom!

Marquees are priced:
60-70 guests £4,850
71-80 guests £5,100
81 — 90 guests £5,350
91- 120 guests £5,600
121 — 150 guests £5,850

Dance Floor Marquee option — when having your wedding breakfast upstairs in the barn
why not add a 10m marquee bay, with a fully star lit ceiling, including stage, dance floor and
heating for £3,000 - only available off peak (January, February, March, October, November

excluding half terms) Minimum numbers of 70 do apply for on peak months.

Extra Toilets:
We provide the toilets in the barn area however extra toilets are required for large numbers
(over 70). The price of the toilet is included in the full marquee option however not for the
dance floor option and barn only price. A toilet block is priced at £550.

Cottage hire
Our cottages are priced based on a two night stay, which is normally the night before and the
night of your wedding - £130 per person for 2 nights, we sleep 29 people.
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How to secure your date:
1. Send your details:

Both full names, address, email address, contact numbers, approx. number of guests in the
day approx. number of guests in the evening and a brief description of your day and
requirements.

2. A contract will be sent out to you once the date and details have been checked.

3. The deposit is £1750 to hold The Priory for the weekend; this can be paid by bank transfer,
card payment or cheque.

4. One copy of the contract will need to be signed by you and sent back to us to complete the
booking process.

Discounts
Sunday & Friday 10% discount on the barn and cottages*
Midweek Monday- Thursday 15% discount on the barn, cottages and marquee
* Not including bank holidays

Availability —
Availability is likely to change and is only secured with a deposit, we do not hold dates.
Week day dates are available on request.



